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
quickly and easily" with low- 
cost Torrance Press want ads. 
They give you SO MUCH serv­ 
ice for so little cost. 
To place your ad: call F Air fax 
8-2345 or write the Torrance 
Press, 1406 Craven* Ave., Tor-

SELLING IOUR HOME? Then, 
hang your "For Sale" sign In 
Press Classified columns! 
There'* no wasted readership 
here   everyone who reads 
these ads Is in the market for 
a home! So read and use fast 
action PRESS WANT-ADS!

WOMEN
Bookkeeper accounts receiv­ 

able & payable ...._.......... »260
Dental assistant ...............$200 up
Cle.rk.TypiHt ........................ .....$235
Typist, accounts receivable ,$2lf 
Stenographer .................... $260
NCR 3000 bookkeeper ....$277.3:
General office, shorthand..... $25f
Bookkeeper ................................$250
Interviewer, real estate........Open
Clerk, saleslady, 

3fl-hr. w«ek .... .......................$195
Several temporary position for 

Typists & Stenographers

MEN
Assistant bookkeeper,

young man for
{mining . ..... .to $275

Service station attendant ....$300
Auto mechanic, night man

(plus living r|iiarte.rft)........$326
Sheet metal bench man.. $320.87 
Man to set up and organize

fund raising campaign......$400
And many more 

jobs available

TORRANCE 
PERSONNEL AGENCY
1R28 Gramercy Avenue)
Phona FAirfax 8-5388

"The Job to fit the person
The oerson to fit the lob"

• BEAT, ESTATE 
LOANS 43

REAL ESTATE 
LOANS 43

WE COME TO 
YOUR HOME

1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS 

Free Appraisal   Any Amount, Any Area 

Lowest Rates, E-Z Terms* Combine Your Debts

CASH I DAY
24 HOUR* SERVICE-T DAYS A WEEK

SAV-ON MORTGAGE CO. 
OS. 6-8927

• MORTGAGES
(Trust Deeds)

Party 
vvn.L, But

Second Trust Deed
1MMKD1ATK «'ASH 

NO KflOROW
Writ'- 

7722 8. HOBART, LA.
or Call 

I»L. 1-9432 or OR. 8-8823
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:OUR CHOICE INCOME 
Properties in LOMITA

Large fine 2-bdrm. A den 
home with separate ant. in 
rear yard, dbl., gar, 113.750, 
with 93000 down, bal. $86 mo.

2 nice 2-bdrm, home*. Dbl.

5«r. for I100OO with 92000 
own. Bal. $76 mo.

Furn. duplex ANL> a 2-bdrm. 
home. Two lots. Income $225 
mo All for $16.500. About 
l/fc cash. Very anxious. A 
bargain. Choice location.

H unlti on prominent town 
corner. C-3 zoning Plenty 
room for stores in front, 
f 14,000 with $3.000 down, 
income $140 mo. now.

JIM DECKER, Realtor
24601 Narbonn* Ave.,

At Lomita Blvd.
LOMITA DA 8-06»l

Re*. FR. 6-6827

OOOD 101 BUSFNEIMI 
PROPERTY

2049 PACIFIC COAST HWY. 
LomiU. Extra large lot, em- 
tends to Oak St.

3-BKDROOM HOU8JCmm w. 2«J8T
Fenced yard, ftarage off alley. 
91000 down. A m 

DA. 67018 or TK, 3.4618

5-ROOM HOUSE
By Owner 

$7500 TVms
Venetian blinds, thermo con­ 
trol h*at. hardwood floors. 
Extra Iftfg* kitchen. Chick­ 
en facilities.

Located I mil*! from Doug­ 
las plant off Normtndle.

1012 Melton St., Torrance 
6 blocks *iast of Normandie

and light 
live in. penalon- 

FA. 8-3095
BABY-HITTKR   18 month old 

baby 10-fi »JO week. 
FA. 8-6663

WOMAN to assist in boarding 
horn* for aged. Must live in. 
Have references.. DA. 6-1171

EXPERIENCED 
MACHINE BOOKKEEPER

! -CULATOR

ri.K\ A- r wocKisa

APPLY OKLf IN PERSON

PLATP, aLAJW CO. 
4«5 CReJNBHAW

SACRIFICE

Almost new ?. •< bath 
&. fire pia'-f d air 
heat. An alnr ud of 
prim on the big luxurious 
home, which still has that new 
oil- o^.ut it. It's yours for 

ri down. Move In and 
>O. Hou*" feature* 

..,,,,., .,,n k. and separate din- 
Ing room.

DAvis 4-6697

LOVELY 3-bedroom. 1% baths. 
i/oix of tile and mirrors. 
Built-in rwnjj*, wnll-to-wxll 
rnrpptlng livlns; room stir) lixl). 
Kxlrs Isijre flreplaf/-. Double 
g/tiaK" Piivntp utrrpt. *I«,F)00. 
ftr,. at ^041 W. '.Jfllnl St.

NKW 3-bedroom hf.rno Srnull 
lot Flreplsre. f;»th«K" dts-

Cos»|. Ix>ts of tile Nsttiral fln- 
"h woodwork f)wn'i r.

3-BBDROOM, Corner lot. gar- 
aK f> disposal. dishwsuhpr, 
double garage, water softener, 
.bfl'kyaM fonred. 2-ft. norral 
f'-tice in fiont. .Full, price 
$14,500, $3500 down.
Fn. 5-3934 before 8 p.m. ex­ 
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